SUTHERLAND

DESCRIPTION

Powder coated aluminum frame with teak dats. Teak Slats available in
Weathered, Natural and Clear Sealer finish.

Cushions included. Powder coat available in 21 standard colors.

Fitted furniture cover is available.

sutherlandfurniture.com

Great Lakes

Great Lakes Swivel

Lounge Chair

91006-Default

DETAILS & SPECS

Designer

Collection

Width

Depth

Height

Seat Height w/frame
Seat Height w/cushion
Arm Height

Com

Welt

Flange

Trim

Weight (Ib)

Terry Hunziker
GREAT LAKES
33in/84cm
35in/89cm
31.5in/80cm
13in/33cm
18in/46cm
22.5in/57cm

6

2.75

2.75

20.5

90



